
General Agencies
  FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life December 27, 2020

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $119,237 48
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $76,839 25
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $52,236 6

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $41,448 9
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $37,374 13
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $37,046 25
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $35,952 1
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $30,530 17

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $29,496 11
Kirsch Insurance $29,088 1
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $26,544 11
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $20,340 4
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $19,966 12
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $16,380 5
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $15,996 4
Murphy, Stacy Absolute Insurance Agency $14,772 3
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $12,048 8
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $11,564 1
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $11,268 4
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $11,168 5
Ahlbum, Donna M. Donna Ahlbum P.A. $11,112 4
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $10,686 8
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $10,032 3

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $9,325 2
Muni, Joseph P. Jr. Muni Financial, Inc. $9,312 1
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $9,108 3
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $8,832 2
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $7,848 3
Martinez, Bett L. Martinez Insurance Agency $7,668 1
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $7,536 4
James M. Gray, Inc. $6,672 2
Ruttinger & Larson Ins. Srvcs., LLC $6,408 2
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $6,132 3
Newman, Michelle Newman Insurance Agency $6,048 1
Malvezzi, Clint S. Malvezzi Insurance Agency $6,000 3
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $5,796 1
Senior Services of North America, Inc. $5,316 2
Rutstein, Binyomin Rutstein Insurance Agency $5,028 1
Smith, Robert J. New World Associates, Inc. $5,004 1

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Benaim, Eduardo Benaim Insurance Agency $4,980 1
Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $4,869 1
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $4,791 3
Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $4,768 2
Carrollwood Insurance $4,764 2
Stamper, John W. Choice Plus Benefits $4,740 1
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $4,672 4
Horch, Richard E. Horch Insurance Agency $4,536 1



General Agencies
Insurance Placement Specialists, Inc. $4,500 1
Your Health Insurance Agency, Inc. $4,488 1
Kitay, Laura A. Kitay Insurance Agency $4,440 1
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $4,272 2
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $4,248 2
Business Planning Concepts, Inc. $4,176 1
Gardner, William E.J. Gardner Insurance Agency $4,176 1
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $4,128 2
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $4,080 3
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $4,032 1
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $3,936 1
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $3,912 3
Bacall, Richard M. Bacall Insurance Agency $3,792 1
Anderson, Russell M. Anderson Insurance Agency $3,750 1
DJ Financial Services, Inc. $3,750 1
Easterling, Horace W. Alliance Global Insurance Group $3,744 1
Carreras, Thomas B. Carreras Insurance Agency $3,504 1
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $3,420 1
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $3,324 1
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $3,312 3
Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. Lepage Insurance Agency $3,312 2
Short, James P. Short Insurance Agency $3,312 1
Ochoa, Kelli R. Ochoa Insurance Agency $3,264 1
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $3,252 1
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $3,240 2
Brock, Justin Brock Insurance Agency $3,204 1
United Insurance Group Agency, Inc. $3,192 2
Birchard, Natalie K. Birchard Insurance Agency $3,164 1
Remoza, Inc. $3,132 1
Cornerstone Senior Services $3,118 1
Mischner, Stuart A. Mischner Insurance Agency $3,118 1
Gomez, Roberto L. Gomez Insurance Agency $3,112 1
EPC Associates, Inc. $3,108 1
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $3,108 1
McCook Dixon, Carol M. McCook Dixon Insurance Agency $3,048 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $3,041 2
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $3,012 1
Finken, Mark E. Merit Insurance Services, Inc. $3,000 2
Buckley, Robert J. Buckley Insurance Agency $2,964 1
Medsup365, LLC $2,952 1
Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $2,916 1
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $2,904 1
Consumer Benefits Group, LLC $2,892 1
Randall, Pamela G. PRS Insurance Solutions Agency, Inc. $2,892 1
Schauermann, Joshua Schauermann Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Kohn, William B. Kohn Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Balogh, Christian J. Balogh Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Cherry & Associates $2,712 1
CJB Insurance Solutions, LLC $2,712 1
Levi, Lisa Levi Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Roberts, Michael S. Direct Insurance Network $2,712 1
Scallion, David N. Scallion Insurance Agency $2,712 1
West, Douglas J. WinCorp Marketing $2,664 1
Ronan, David K. Ronan Insurance Agency $2,604 1
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $2,544 4
Evermore Income, Inc. $2,544 1
Waxman, Andrew B. Waxman Insurance Agency $2,544 1



Writing Agents
FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life December 27, 2020

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $35,952 Kirsch, Marlin $29,088

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Bahlkow, Valerie J. $11,564 Worrell, Michael D. $11,556

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Stevens, Sandra K. $9,612 Valdes, Jorge A. $6,108
Muni, Joseph P. Jr. $9,312 Newman, Michelle $6,048
Saylor, Dexter R. $9,108 Keating, Gizella $6,001
Mostoller, Ryan G. $9,000 Gordon, Aaron $5,820
Gold, Matthew $8,856 Marks, Carolyn M. $5,796
Kane, David L. $8,352 Mangini, Rosemary $5,724
Bick, Yonatan M. $7,776 DiCicco, Danyel $5,412
Martinez, Bett L. $7,668 Minichino, Kathy M. $5,028
Stevens, Jason $7,284 Singer, Arlene C. $5,028
Preuss, Diane J. $6,984 Smith, Robert J. $5,004
Holdren, Theone $6,540

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Benaim, Eduardo $4,980 Bergollo, Kristian J. $3,420
Walker, Mark E. $4,956 Borosak, William J. Jr. $3,420
Holmquist, James A. $4,869 Gutierrez, Sophia $3,420
Burke, John R. $4,848 Lucas, Richard $3,420
Caldwell, Marilyn J. $4,752 Schuler, James F. $3,420
Stamper, John W. $4,740 Boylan, Peter W. $3,396
Dauler, Diane L. $4,716 Ahlbum, Tim $3,360
Horch, Richard E. $4,536 Carran, John S. $3,324
Melton, Horace L. Jr. $4,500 Needleman, Steven M. $3,324
Sandler, Steven A. $4,488 Maisto, Stephen $3,312
Hargis, Mark D. $4,456 Short, James P. $3,312
Kitay, Laura A. $4,440 Francisco, Andrew $3,300
Lucas, Cody $4,368 Ochoa, Kelli R. $3,264
Trefry, Nicklaus A. $4,176 Ulayyet, Fred M. $3,252
Lemar, Mike $4,152 Haubrich, Daniel L. Jr. $3,216
Futch, Jarrett J. $4,044 Credille, Ricky P. $3,204
Schwartz, Scott J. $4,032 Brownstein, Mark $3,164
Klein, Sylvia $3,972 R., Robert $3,156
Chard, Dani L. $3,948 Mullen, Joseph F. $3,132
Gilbert, Brian $3,936 Mischner, Stuart A. $3,118
Ripoll, Glenn A. $3,936 Gomez, Roberto L. $3,112
Barta, Devin M. $3,888 Gumora, Helene $3,108
Charron, Jo Ann M. $3,840 Kingsley, Beverly J. $3,108
Malooley, Michele A. $3,828 Mallon, Thomas $3,108
Bacall, Richard M. $3,792 Sreenan, Mary K. $3,108
Stevens, Ray $3,780 Colucci, Jacqueline S. $3,048
Anderson, Russell M. $3,750 Kelly, Nichole A. $3,048
Palumbo, Andrew J. $3,750 King, Deborah E. $3,048
Easterling, Horace W. $3,744 McCook Dixon, Carol M. $3,048
Robertson, Zachariah G. $3,744 Stern, Mindy S. $3,048
Largent, Eric $3,576 Ertman, Janice A. $3,012
Amrom, Michele $3,504 Oswald, Bryan $3,012
Sakharoff, Richard D. $3,504 Buckley, Robert J. $2,964
Spink, Chad D. $3,456 Bereck, Michael S. $2,952



Writing Agents
Heller, Mark $2,916 Lasman, Mark J. $2,712
Gast, David $2,904 Levi, Lisa $2,712
Randall, Pamela G. $2,892 Morris, Jason $2,712
Warren, William A. $2,892 Roberts, Michael S. $2,712
Giles, Gregory C. $2,880 Scallion, David N. $2,712
Ferguson, Franklin J. $2,868 Hayes, Mark W. $2,664
Torres, Jacob $2,868 Pelletier, Denise M. $2,664
Kohn, William B. $2,796 Warner, Terry $2,628
Moore, Michael P. $2,724 Ronan, David K. $2,604
Balogh, Christian J. $2,712 Rapini, Duane M. $2,592
Berthiaume, Zina $2,712 Elmore, Robert $2,544
Cherry, Pamela $2,712 Perry, Cynthia M. $2,544
Cooper, Bradley D. $2,712 Waxman, Andrew B. $2,544


